
Columbus Decorating 
Center is now having a 
30% OFF Sale on selec­
ted wallcovering books. 
Me also have inlaid 
linoleum at $7.49 per sq. 
yd. installed and car­
peting at $6.99 per sq. 
yd. installed. On Sale 
Now thru April 25.
Main St., Columbus, N.C.

Starcher-Ra van
Mrs. Louise B Thompson has 

announced the forthcoming mar 
nageof her daughter. Doretta M 
Starcher to James Calvin Ravan 
on May 30th at 7 pin at the 
residence of his mother, Mrs J 
C Ravan, Gowensville Road 
Landrum. S. C. A reception will 
follow the ceremony.

WANTED: Drop-leaf dark 
colored dining room table and a 
light colored china cabinet. Call 
859-9459. adv. 2, 5, 6c.

CARO-Mi
DINING ROOM

OPEN AT5P.M.

Wed. thru Sat.
Highway 176 N.

Caro-Mi’s 23rd Year
859-5200

FOR SALE: Snapper Mowers 
and Tillers.Atkins & SONS 
CO. Rt. 2, Campobello. S. C., 
Hwy. 11, Campobello. Phone 
468*4484, adv. fri., tf.—apr.

NEEDED: Mother Substitute 
(not baby sitter) to love and care 
for my 5 year old daughter as 
her own. Mon-Fri. 8:30 to 5 on 
Tryon-Landrum 176 area. 457- 
3742 adv. 2 pd.

HERITAGE SQUARE

CHURCH AND BARNWELL STREETS

HENDERSONVILLE. N. C. 28739
TEL. 704-692-4686

Open Monday through Saturday from 9:30 to5 
Palerna Persian Yarns

Full line of Elsa Williams yarns and canvases 
Knitting yarns. Rug and hatchet Hook Danish and 
Carolina Cross Stitch. ___ ___ .

tin Fri.. May 2- 1980 
Daily Bulled"' more washer,

Tryon
FOR RENT: 2BR mobile home 

°n private lot. Close-in town. 
References and deposit will be 
required. Call 457-2495. adv. 30,

Howard Gap Road: So near, yet so private, 
Country living near Tryon; 3 BR, 2 Baths, LR, DR 
with FP; Family Room. 1.3 acres with views of 
Melrose Mtn. to Tryon Peak. $72,500.

DUPLEX: Pacolet Valley; one bedroom, 1 bath, 
kitchen, living room, one — 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
living room, kitchen. $33,000.

TOWN LOT; approximately 3A acre $3,000.
KEY TO ENTIRE CITY BLOCK: Moonlight Grill; 

Commercial-Condominium lot 114x148’ $10,000.
SOUTH CAROLINA: 3 BR, 2 Bath, LR, Great 

Room with FP; Kitchen on 1.4 acre. $52,900.
LAKE LANIER AREA: Rustic Log House, Lovely 

hardwood floors, 2 BR, 1V2 Baths, Closets galore 
$35,000.

LANDRUM: Springdale subdivision; gold 
medallion ranch home, 3 BR, 2 bath, kitchen- 
family room; 2 car garage; central’ vacuum 
system. $48,500.

OFF^^.J SWUW5
RED FOX: Unusual Pole House overTookino 

golf course and 30 acre lake on 5.91 acres -- 
unique features. By appointment only

TOP °F “EoRkOSE MOUNTAIN house with super view. 3 BR. bath with living room, firepan 
and dining area upstairs. Separate . 
downstairs for guests, inlaws or 3P ' 
living room, bedroom, game room full^hWHh 
arrangement for kitchenette. $59 non Dalh and

BUILDING SITES:
Large restricted lots; Mountain 

water, sewer and fire protection- City 
walk to downtown; STONE’S THROW0 ^^ 
financing at 9%! Owner

RENTALS AVAILABLE

0=0 Properties
Phone 704.858.55(19

405 N Trade St.. Tryon 859.91^

Jerrie Beresford - Scott Beresford W9-9388
-----------------------------------------_ _ ^ Revnoids


